Dane aktualne na dzień: 16-01-2026 19:26
Link do produktu: https://sheyk.pl/glosnik-bluetooth-trolley300w-flash1210-n-gear-p-39157.html
Głośnik Bluetooth
TROLLEY/300W FLASH1210 N-
GEAR
Cena 532,80 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1412433
Kod EAN 8719326764320
Opis produktu
Peak Power 300W
Power input DC 9V/1,5A
Peak Power PMPO 300W
Woofer size +impedance 12 inch 3ohm
Tweeter size +impedance 1 inch
S/N Ratio ≥72dB
Battery type Lead acid
Battery capactity 2000 mAh
Battery Playing Time (Max vol.) 2 hours
Battery Playing Time (50% vol.) 3.5 hours
Battery Playing Time (Low vol.) 6 hours
Battery Charging Time 3 hours
Battery weight 100gr
Bluetooth Version 4.0
Bluetooth frequency 2400-2483.5MHz
Wireless Mic frequency 210.3MHz
USB MP3 Max 64GB - 20.000 songs
MicroSD/TF MP3 Max 32GB - 10.000 songs
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold